

City of Oakland

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	07-1	598	Version:	1	Name:	Alameda County Waste Managemer Agreement	nt Authority	
Туре:	City Resolution				Status:	Passed		
File created:	9/3/2008				In control:	Meeting of the Oakland City Council	Meeting of the Oakland City Council	
On agenda:					Final actior	10/7/2008		
Title:	Subject:Alameda County Waste Management Authority AgreementFrom:Public Works AgencyRecommendation: Adopt A Resolution Amending The Alameda County Waste Management AuthorityJoint Powers Agreement Section 7.D "Vote Required" Of The Joint Exercise Of Powers AgreementFor Waste Management, Maintaining The Two-Thirds Majority Vote For Actions RequiringExpenditures Of Five Hundred Thousand Dollars (\$500,000.00) Or More, And Allowing All OtherActions To Proceed Based On A Majority Of The Authorized Vote							
Sponsors:	Oakland Public Works Department							
Indexes:								
Code sections	5:							
Attachments: 1. View Report.pdf, 2. 81573 CMS.pdf								
Date	Ver.	Action By				Action	Result	
10/7/2008	1		ent Meeting Redevelop ncil					
9/18/2008	1	•	Legislation	Com		Approved the Recommendation of Staff, and Forward	Pass	
Subject:	Alameda County Waste Management Authority Agreement							
From:	Public Works Agency							

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Amending The Alameda County Waste Management Authority Joint Powers Agreement Section 7.D "Vote Required" Of The Joint Exercise Of Powers Agreement For Waste Management, Maintaining The Two-Thirds Majority Vote For Actions Requiring Expenditures Of Five Hundred Thousand Dollars (\$500,000.00) Or More, And Allowing All Other Actions To Proceed Based On A Majority Of The Authorized Vote